
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  28th MAY 1988

SPRING MATCH

 74.670ENGLAND   68 fishWinner lbs

 53.150IRELAND   50 fish2nd Place lbs

 53.100SCOTLAND   53 fish3rd Place lbs

 52.590WALES   51 fish4th Place lbs

 15.760

233.510

  2.710

 12.000ENGLAND best basket    8 fishPaul Canning lbs

  9.580IRELAND best basket    8 fishBert Atkins lbs

 11.800SCOTLAND best basket   11 fishPeter Westwater lbs

  8.380WALES best basket    7 fishPeter Phillips lbs

222 fishGRAND TOTALS

  12 fish

BEST BASKET

Paul Canning

HEAVIEST TROUT

David Lloyd WALES

ENGLAND

lbs

lbs

lbs

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  27th MAY 1989

SPRING MATCH

  55ENGLAND   42 12.000fish lbs ozsWinner

  19WALES   16  0.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  12IRELAND    9  1.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

   3SCOTLAND    3 12.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

  14

  14ENGLAND best basket   11  8.500fish lbs ozsChris Howitt

   2IRELAND best basket    2 10.000fish lbs ozsChristy Sleator

   1SCOTLAND best basket    1  8.000fish lbs ozsW.J. Law

   8WALES best basket    7  5.000fish lbs ozsPeter Phillips

   3

  9070  9.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  11  8.500fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Chris Howitt

 3.500lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Jeff  Mason ENGLAND

ENGLAND

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH OWEL  -  26th MAY 1990

SPRING MATCH

 16.740WALES   32 fishWinner lbs

 12.705ENGLAND   24 fish2nd Place lbs

  8.395IRELAND   16 fish3rd Place lbs

  8.150SCOTLAND   14 fish4th Place lbs

  3.070

 45.990

  1.585

  1.995ENGLAND best basket    3 fishRay Arkle lbs

  1.625IRELAND best basket    3 fishRichard McCabe lbs

  1.660SCOTLAND best basket    3 fishNorman Irvine lbs

  3.070WALES best basket    5 fishD. George Norman lbs

86 fishGRAND TOTALS

   5 fish

BEST BASKET

D. George Norman

HEAVIEST TROUT

Terry Lonsdale SCOTLAND

WALES

lbs

lbs

lbs

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  25th MAY 1991

SPRING MATCH

 130ENGLAND  119  7.500fish lbs ozsWinner

  77WALES   67 13.500fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  70IRELAND   66  2.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  59SCOTLAND   54 10.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

  19

  15ENGLAND best basket   14  8.500fish lbs ozsPaul Miller

  14IRELAND best basket   14 12.500fish lbs ozsVernon Edgar

  11SCOTLAND best basket    8  5.000fish lbs ozsRonnie Glass

  19WALES best basket   16 11.000fish lbs ozsRussel Owen

   3

 338306  1.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  16 11.000fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Russel Owen

12.500lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Ronnie Glass SCOTLAND

WALES

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  6th JUNE 1992

SPRING MATCH

 43.400ENGLAND   74 fishWinner lbs

 33.500IRELAND   59 fish2nd Place lbs

 32.060WALES   57 fish3rd Place lbs

 29.760SCOTLAND   51 fish4th Place lbs

  7.400

138.720

  1.340

  7.400ENGLAND best basket   13 fishChris Howitt lbs

  4.700IRELAND best basket    9 fishWillie Russell lbs

  4.900SCOTLAND best basket    8 fishJohn Ashford lbs

  7.210WALES best basket   13 fishGeorge Barron lbs

241 fishGRAND TOTALS

  13 fish

BEST BASKET

Chris Howitt

HEAVIEST TROUT

Paul Canning ENGLAND

ENGLAND

lbs

lbs

lbs

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

DRAYCOTE WATER  -  22nd MAY 1993

SPRING MATCH

136.740ENGLAND   95 fishWinner lbs

 74.960SCOTLAND   55 fish2nd Place lbs

 65.600IRELAND   46 fish3rd Place lbs

 51.570WALES   36 fish4th Place lbs

 31.130

328.870

  3.770

 31.130ENGLAND best basket   20 fishJeremy Herrman lbs

 13.520IRELAND best basket    7 fishAlan Lyness lbs

 14.060SCOTLAND best basket   10 fishDavid Wood lbs

  8.380WALES best basket    6 fishDewi Rees lbs

232 fishGRAND TOTALS

  20 fish

BEST BASKET

Jeremy Herrman

HEAVIEST TROUT

Alan Lyness IRELAND

ENGLAND

lbs

lbs

lbs

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  21st MAY 1994

SPRING MATCH

 28.250IRELAND   21 fishWinner lbs

 18.240ENGLAND   16 fish2nd Place lbs

 17.010SCOTLAND   15 fish3rd Place lbs

 11.150WALES   12 fish4th Place lbs

  6.700

 74.650

  3.010

  3.800ENGLAND best basket    2 fishChris Howitt lbs

  6.700IRELAND best basket    4 fishPat Carson lbs

  4.300SCOTLAND best basket    3 fishMike Forbes lbs

  3.070WALES best basket    3 fishRoy Harris lbs

64 fishGRAND TOTALS

   4 fish

BEST BASKET

Pat Carson

HEAVIEST TROUT

Pat Carson IRELAND

IRELAND

lbs

lbs

lbs

IFFA Official Results



SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

CHEW VALLEY LAKE  -  27th MAY 1995

SPRING MATCH

  53SCOTLAND   29  2.500fish lbs ozsWinner

  40IRELAND   21  5.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  31ENGLAND   18 12.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  27WALES   15  5.000fish lbs ozs4th Place

 83 ozslbs 152  8.500

   7

   6ENGLAND best basket    3  0.500fish lbs ozsJeremy Hermann

   6IRELAND best basket    3  0.000fish lbs ozsPat Carson

   6SCOTLAND best basket    4 10.500fish lbs ozsNigel Muckle

   7WALES best basket    4  3.000fish lbs ozsVince Williams

   3

 15283  8.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

   4  3.000fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Vince Williams

 1.500lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Michael Wilson SCOTLAND

WALES

fishWeigh-in totals

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 lbs ]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per rainbow over 16 rainbows weighed]


